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	Acrobatic Elements Score Sheet

	
	Please write down the acrobatic elements in the order they will be performed in the routine

	
	Name of athlete: 


	Name of Championship: 

	Country: 
	Division: 

	Category: 
	*Judge:

	Execution Order
	Acrobatic element code
	Point value for each code
	*Awarded points + Notes


	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	

	*Total acrobatic elements points awarded:
	

	Signed – Athlete’s Name: 

	**Signed – Coach / Responsible Adult’s Name:



*To be filled by the judge **Only if applicable
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